consistent with Lender’s payment instructions but received after 4:00 PM Central Standard Time on a business day, Lender will apply Borrower’s payment to Borrower’s Credit Line on the
next business day.
Credit Limit. This Agreement covers a revolving line of credit for the principal amount of Fourteen Million Eight Hundred Thousand & 00/100 Dollars ($14,800,000.00), which will be
Borrower’s “Credit Limit” under this Agreement. Borrower may borrow against the Credit Line, repay any portion of the amount borrowed, and re-borrow up to the amount of the Credit Limit.
Borrower’s Credit Limit is the maximum amount Borrower may have outstanding at any one time.